No. C20793

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2006
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

NORTHWEST DISTRICT COUNCIL OF ASSEMBLIES OF GOD
DON DETRICK DETRICK

35131 SE DOUGLAS ST STE 200

SNOQUALMIE WA 98065

MICHAEL T RIMA
6000 N RAMSEY RD

COEUR DALENE ID 83815

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Street or PO Address
35131 SE DOUGLAS SUITE 200

Office Held Name

PRESIDENT LESLIE E WELK
SECRETARY DONALD H. DETRICK
DIRECTOR RON GROSSGLASS
DIRECTOR MATT CHAMBERS
DIRECTOR DARRELL ELLIOTT
DIRECTOR JOHN MARTIN
DIRECTOR CALVIN CARPENTER
DIRECTOR TOM DUCHEMIN
DIRECTOR ANDY ROBINSON
DIRECTOR BILL BATES
DIRECTOR MYRON NESS
DIRECTOR DEVON WOOD
DIRECTOR DARRELL JOHNSEN
DIRECTOR RUSSELL TAPPERO
DIRECTOR JIM HICKS
DIRECTOR KEN SQUIRES
DIRECTOR JOSEPH FUITEN
DIRECTOR RAY JENNINGS
DIRECTOR KIM KRUGER
DIRECTOR JERRY BEEBE
DIRECTOR RANDY BEAL

35131 SE DOUGLAS ST SUITE 200

BOX 220
5373 MAXWELTON RD
625 140TH AVE NE

6801 ROOSEVELT WAY NE

3425 176THSTE
18901 8TH AVE NE
100 BIRCH ST

PO BOX 656

PO BOX 1693

431 E BROWN

1800 RD 72

5610 N ASH

305 DETOUR RD
4705 GROVE ST
16300 112TH AVE NE
1780SE LINCOLN AVE
PO BOX 983

1520 MCKITTRICK
828 E INDIANA

City State
SNOQUALMIE WA
SNOQUALMIE WA

LA CONNER WA
LANGLEY WA
BELLEVUE WA
SEATTLE WA
TACOMA WA
POULSBO WA
CASHMERE WA
CENTRALIA WA
WESTPORT WA
MOSES LAKE WA
PASCO WA
SPOKANE WA

WALLA WALLA WA
MARYSVILLE WA

BOTHELL WA
PORT ORCHARD WA
MALONE WA
WENATCHEE WA
SPOKANE WA

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
98065
98065
98257
98260
98005
98115
98446
98370
98815
98531
98595
98837
99301
99205
99362
99362
98011
98366
98559
98801
99205

5. Organized Under the Laws of:
WA SHINGTON

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: LESLIE E. WELK
Name (type or print): LESLIE E. WELK

Date: 01/27/2006

Title: SUPERINTENDENT

Processed 01/27/2006

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




